Challenge Torpille 2018
Terrebonne, 2- - 4-2-2018

Epreuve 35 Messieurs, 50m Libre 11 ans et plus
2018-02-04 - 16:04 Liste inscriptions
Record Challenge Torpille 11 - 12 28.11 COURVILLE-FORTIN, Loic CAN Terrebonne 2017-02-04
Record Challenge Torpille 13 - 14 26.28 JARRY, Mirando CAN Terrebonne 2010-05-20
Record Challenge Torpille 15 + 24.60 LUPIEN, Yannick CAN Terrebonne 2009-05-20
Age
1 FULLUM-HUQOT, Edouard 15  Neptune Natation 24.50
2 GODOLPHIN, Bernard 18  Club de Natation Samak 24.77
3 KEVLAR, Orion 19 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 25.00
4 BOUCHER, Charles-Antoine 16  Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord 25.11
5 NADEAU, Lambert 16  Club de Natation Samak 25.22
6 SMITH, Carl 19  Club de Natation Torpille 25.47
7 MAI-VO, Giang 17  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 25.79
8 MARTEL, Hugo 16  Club de Natation Torpille 26.03
9 TREMBLAY, Zachary 17  Club de Natation Samak 26.11
10 DUFRESNE, Jérémie 16  Groupe Aguatique Mille-lles-Nord 26.14
11 ALAOQOUI, Akram 14  Club aquatique Montréal 26.30
12 BOURASSA, Samuel 16  Neptune Natation 26.31
13 CRUZ, Victor 18 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 26.34
14 CARON, Michael 15 LMRL Riviére-du-Loup 26.36
15 AYAD, Omer 17  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 26.48
16 GEFFERT, Colin Paul 16  C.A. St-Eustache 26.50
17 PATEL, Sujay 15  Club aquatique Montréal 26.61
18 SIMONOQV, Dennis 14  Club aquatique Montréal 26.69
19 OCAY, Marco Polo 16  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 26.75
20 WHITTOM, Julien 16  C.A. St-Eustache 26.87
21 CHALUT, Vincent 17  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 26.90
22 LUNGU, Nicolas 16  Club aquatique Montréal 26.95
23 LUSSIER, Alexis 14  Club Natation Bois Francs 27.03
24 NUHAY, Ralph Robert 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 27.13
25 LAPOINTE, Théo 15  Neptune Natation 27.17
26 BOURLARD, Nathaniel 16 C.A. St-Eustache 27.28
27 DE LUCA, Thomas 16  club natation laval 27.31
28 MARCHAND, Antoine 16  Club aquatique Montréal 27.32
29 DURANLEAU, Ludovic 16  Club de Natation Samak 27.32
30 MAROIS, William 19 C.A. St-Eustache 27.35
31 SAUVE, Pierre-Alexandre 15  Club aquatique Montréal 27.39
32 AL AFANDI, Bachar 13 club natation laval 2741
33 CIOBANU, Demid 16  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 27.44
34 LEBLANC, Jacob 15  Neptune Natation 27.53
35 CARON, Jérémie 14  Club aquatique Montréal 27.65
36 DUCHARME, Nicolas 16  Club de Natation Samak 27.71
37 RAPOSO-DALBEC, Zak 14  C.A. St-Eustache 27.80
38 LATENDRESSE, Louka 15  Club de Natation Torpille 27.82
39 ZAKEM, Nicholas 17  Club aquatique Montréal 27.87
40 GAGNE, Thomas 14  Sorel Tracy Natation 27.94
41 SONG, Qian Chang 15  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 28.07
42 TZANKOV, Michael 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 28.14
43 BOUALI, Walid 14  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 28.19
44 BESBES, Zacharye 14  Neptune Natation 28.25
45 CRUZ, Oscar 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 28.31
46 MIREAULT, Justin 17  Groupe Aquatique Mille-lles-Nord 28.34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to C.N. Torpille Inc. 2018-02-04 16:34 - Page 1



Challenge Torpille 2018
Terrebonne, 2- - 4-2-2018

Epreuve 35, Messieurs, 50m Libre

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

PANNETON, Alexis
HEROUX, Maxime
LAM, Cédric
GUENETTE, Antoine
VOLODIN, Artiom
IMMER, Leon
PRUD'HOMME, Olivier
LALONDE, Julien
DESROCHERS, lan
RATELLE, Maxime
SOSA-ESPANA, Alejandro S.
CHEN, Jason
KIETLER, Alex

DESILETSS14SB14SM14, Benjamin

EL ABDELLAOQUI, Ismail
SIMARD, Jean-Christophe
CHOHAN, Romanijit
MATTA, Ricardo
PLANTE-CARY, Adam
HOANG, Kevin

NOVAC, Dorin

REZGUI, Mohamed Akram
NGUYEN, Laurent
BILODEAU, Loic
GAUTHIER, Louis Philippe
DUMONT, Jean-Thomas
DUVELL, Alexis

GIROUX, Olivier
ERLEMANN, Raphael
GIORGI, Anthony
GOLDMAN, Nicolas

EL ABDELLAOUI, Saad
BOULAAJOUL, Zackariah
GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian
SONG, Leon

FORGET, Isaac

PHILION, Tyler

CLAVEL, Guillaume
VOICU, Sebastian
TREMBLAY, Brendon
HARTAL, Ronnie

FULGA, Denis

ROJAS, Jeromy Karlo
AMIN, Mahmoud
KAUSPEDAS, Harry
LONGERE, Gabriel
RUSU, Eduard-Daniel
ROY, Ezeckiel

HURBA, Matei
NAPOLITANO, Joseph
FORGET, Tristan
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98 L'ALLIER, Nathan

99 LECLERC, Julien

100 CARBON, Yousef

101 MOUTAKI, Moncef

102 EL BOS, Zyad

103 PLAMONDON, Léo

104 FRAGASSO, Robert-Olivier
105 NGANDE, Alexandre
106 KARADJOV, Victor

107 CHEN, Colin

108 RANSOM, Nathan

109 AZZOUG, Rayane Amine
110 TESSIER, Emrick

111 LEGAULT, Justin

112 RIQUIER, Charles

113 BELKHALA, Reda

114 MAGDOUL, Ziad

115 BILODEAU, Julien

116 KOROVIN, Bogdan

117 HENRIQUES, Frederico
118 PLOUFFE, Antonin

119 OUELLET, Vincent

120 LUJAN, Carlos

121 GUENETTE, Etienne
122 BEAUCHAMP, Jean-Nicolas
123 EL HAJI, Nassim

124 TREPANIER, Loic

125 AYALA, Diego

126 SIMARD, Jorick

127 LEVESQUE, Alexandre
128 BENHAMMOUD, Zachari
129 GALIPEAU, Gabriel

130 BELKHALA, Amine

131 KOUIDRI, Yacine

132 VINGERDER, Daan

133 HUANG, Devin

134 BEDARD, Alexandre
135 BOURLARD, Adriel

136 BELKALEM, Aymen
137 CROTEAU, Benjamin
138 AKERMAN, Jeremy

139 BENYAHIA, Zaky

140 GEFFERT, Julian Paul
141 MOREAU, Mikael

142 LAVALLEE, William
143 BRINDLE, Pierre-Etienne
144 SAGALA, Jonathan

145 OLLENDOREF, Victor
146 NAIT DJOUDI, llyan

147 LEMIEUX, Isaac

forf.nd. STONE-BARNEY, William
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MIR-OREFICE, Alexandre
KERCHA, Mehdi
TETREAULT, Gabriel
AMARAL, Brandon
AMARAL, Damian
THERIAULT, Joey
LAVIGNE, Eymeric
PLOURDE, Nicolas

DI MARCO, Alexio

VAN NESTE, Zack
MATHURIN, Paul-Alexander
CHARLAND, Nicolas
CAUX, William

GAGNON, Frederic
LEBLANC, Alexandre
LINS PAPILLON, Mathéos
LEFRANCOIS, Etienne
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